Table No Name of Team

1 Coffee Mates

2 The Whitefriars

3 Six of the Best Plus Two
4 Tony's Back

5 Smartificial Intelligence
6 Dobby’s Left Sock

7 Great Expectations

8 A Month Early

9 The Knackered Alpacas
10 Beauty Not Brains!

11 Musty Minds

12 Running & Cakes

12 tables maximum
2 tables of 4 can share
6 in team take table

Contact

Jan Peters
Sylvia Flint
Penny Wright
John beveridge
Michele Jennings
Nia Sherington
Ben Sharp

Dee Hodgson
Anne Lee
Valerie Little
Sue Hatt

Fran Webber

Closing date 22 Feb

Potter Quiz 2025
Max 80 Persons

Contact Email
janpetersl@yahoo.com

sylviamay51@hotmail.com

penelope@davidwright700.plus.co

jgbev@hotmail.com

michelejennings@btinternet.com

nia.sherrington@icloud.com

bensharp439@gmail.com

deehodgson@madasafish.com

anneleel@hotmail.co.uk

val.little2015@gmail.com

jese@talktalk.net
friandsan@talktalk.net

Payment on the night

Total

Expenses

Paul Woodford
E Merrilees

A Capey

P Spence

Exp Total

Surplus
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84

120.00
105.00
120.00
105.00
105.00
120.00
120.00
75.00
90.00
75.00
90.00
120.00

15.00

1260

Paid £

Gross Fee Net Fee
No in Team Paid £

109.92
96.18
109.92
96.18
96.18
109.92
109.92
68.70
82.44
68.70
82.44
109.92

15.00

1155.42

26.00 Banner
314.17 Food

81.00 Print etc

20.10 Baking
441.27

714.15

Vegetarian
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